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論 文 内 容 要 旨

1.GeneralintroductionontheMekongRiverandtheseven-linebarb

TheMekongRiverBasinisoneofthemostbiologicallydiverseinlandwatersystems

intheworld,andisthehomeofsome1,700fishspecies.Theseven-linebarb,

ProbarbusjullieniSauvage1880,isoneofthemostimportantindigenousfishofthe

MekongRiverandisconsideredasaflagshipspeciesinthecontentofconservation.

IthasbeencIassifiedasendangeredonthe皿JCNRedlistshlce1996.InThailand,the

fishisfoundinMaeKlongRiverinthewesternpartandintheMekongRiverinthe

northeasternpartofthecountry.However,naturalpopulationshavebeenextirpated

丘omtheMaeKlongRiverandcanbeexpectedtodisappearasmoreimpoundments

areconstructedintheMekongRiver.Atpresent,itisnotknownwhetherthefishthat

occurinvariouspartsoftheMekongRiveraregeneticallythesameornot.Therefore,

itisurgentlyimportanttodevelopthebreedingtechniqueandexaminethegenetic

diversityofseven-linebarb,bothwildandhatcherypopulations,inordertodevelopa

managementplantoimprovethesituationofthespecies.

2.ApplicationofbreedingtechniquesdevelopedonThaicarp,Barbonymous

80〃 ∫o〃伽3,tot血eseven-hnebarb

Previousstudiesoninducedspawn血goftheThaicarp血dlcatedthatthegonadotropin

(GtH)secretionandspawninginductionhltropicalcyprinidsigregulatedbyadual

controlofgondaotropinreleasinghormoneanddopamine.Theuseofgonadotropin

releasinghormoneanalog(GnRHA)incombinationwithadopamineantagonistsuch

asdomperidone(DOM)hasproventobeveryeffectiveinspawninginductioninthe

Thaicarp.Inthepresentstudy,thistechniquewastestedinseven-linebarb.Theresult

showedthatusingBuserelin(BUS),amammalianGnRHA,incombinationwith

DOMalonewasnotaseffectiveasusingpituitarygland(PG)orusingtwoinjections

ofBUS+DOMandPG.Additionalofgonadoplex(GDP),amammalianGtH,could

notincreasetheeffectivenessifPGwassufficientlygiven.Themosteffectivemethod

forinducedovulationoftheseven-linebarbwastousetwoinjectionsof10ｵg/kg

BUS+10mg/kgDOMforthefirstinjectionand6hrsafter,1.5-2.5dosagesofPG

(Table1).Furthermore,multipleinjectionsof500N/kgHCGtoincreasetheoocyte

diameteroffemalefishto>1.7mmfollowbytwoinjectionsofBUSincombination
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withDOMwasfoundtobethemostpotenttechniqueforinducingspawningof

captiveseven-linebarb(Table2).

3.IdentificationandcharacterizationofmicrosatelliteDNAmarkersdeveloped

intheseven-linebarb

MicrosatelliteDNAmarkersforseven-linebarbweredevelopedfromthewildcaught

samplesushlg(GT)15probe(Table3).ThenumberofaIlelesperlocusranged丘om7

tol6.Theexpectedheterozygositiesranged丘omO.47toO.91.Also,theseprimers

weresuccess血lly'amplifiedh}亡hetwocloselyrelatedspecies,P.Zα うεα襯qノθrandP.

labeaminor.Thesemarkershaveproventobeveryusefulforthepopulationgenetic

structurestudyinthisspeciesandotherrelatedcyprinids.

4。Assessmentofgeneticdiversityoft血ewndseven一 血ebarbintheMekong

RiverbasedonmicrosatelliteandmitochondrialDNAmarkers

Geneticdiversityofseven-linebarbwasinvestigatedusing6msDNAmarkersand

sequencinganalysisofmitochondrialDNAcontrolregion(mtDNA).BothmsDNA

andmtDNAshowedconcordantresultsindemonstrat血gsimilargeneticdiversities

andpopulationstructuringofseven-linebarb(Table4).Furthermore,geneticdiversity

ofseven-linebarbwasquitehighcomparedwithotherendangeredfishspecies

reportedtodate.Populationsub-structuringofseven-linebarbwasalsoobserved

(TablesandFigure1).whichwasnoevidenceforisolationby.distance(r=0.712,

p=0.113)andnoapparentphysicalbarriers.Theresultssuggestedthatthenumberof

populationsofseven-linebarbmaybedeterminedbythenumberofgeographic

settingwithinwhichtheirlifecyclecanbecompleted.Formanagementpointofview,

itisproposedthatallpopulationsshouldbedirectedtowardpreservingthegenetic

integrityofeachgroup.

5.Evaluationofgeneticdiversityinhatcherypopulationsofseven-linebarb

basedonmicrosatelliteandmitochondrialDNAmarkers

Geneticdiversitywithinandbetweenhatcherypopulationsofseven-linebarbwas

comparedwiththoseofwildpopulationsusingsmicrosatelliteDNAmarkers

一203一



(msDNA)andsequencinganalysisofthemitochondria)DNAcontrolregion

(mtDNA).BothmsDNAandmtDNAmarkersshowedcomparableresultsin

demonstratingsimilargeneticdiversityofseven-linebarb(Table6).Marked

reductionsofgeneticvariabilityinthehatcherypopulationscomparedwiththewild

populationswereobservedintermofbothmsDNAnumberofallelesandmtDNA

haplotypes.FsTandΦsTvaluesalsosuggestedth3tthemagnitudeofthegenetics

divergencewithinandamongwildandhatcherypopulationsofseven-linebarbwas

significant(Table7andFigure2).Thelowergeneticvariabilityobservedinthe

hatcherypopulationsmaycausebybottleneckeffectduetothelimitednumberof

effectiveparentswheneachpopulationwasfounded.Enhancinggeneticvariability

andeliminatingtheaccumulatedeffectofinbreedingofhatcherypopulationsby

meansofincreasingeffectivepopulationsize,preventinginbreedingandusing

selechvebr6edingbasedon山ep血cipleofm血ima1㎞shipbroo偽tockmanagement

isreco㎜endedto血ni血zegenedcimpactsofrestoc㎞gpro脚.

6.Simulationforpreservinggeneticdiversityofhatcherypopulationsofthe

seven-linebarbbyminimalkinshipselectivebreeding

職ee伽dvenessof出e曲ima1㎞shipselectivebr㏄ding飽dr鋤dombreed血gon

preservationofgeneticdiversityofthehatcherypopulationsofseven-linebarbwas

compared.TheresultsindicatedthatthecalculatedbyPsavalues(MKp),basedons

msDNAmarkers,yieldedabetterresultinretainingthe .lossofHEandAEthanthe

randomselection(Table8).ForHE,thedifferencesofbothapproacheswere

prominentwhenthenumberofparentusedineachgenerationwasmorethan10pairs.

F耐her,thelossof碗significantlydecreasedwhenthenumberofparentincreased

(KruskalWallistest,p<0.05).TheMKpapproachcouldincreaseabout6.4%ofHE

within30generationswhenatleastlOOparentswereusedand5000ff忌p血gwere

keptineachgeneration(Figure3).Moreover,theMKpselectivebreedingshoweda

be賃erresultinre⑱i血g止elossofオEonlywhe舳en㎜berofp訂entwasatlOO

pairs.MKpselectivebreedingapproachcouldconserveabout80%ofAEfor30

generationswhenatleast5000ffspringwaskept(0=500)and100parents(P=100)

wereusedasbreedersineachgeneration(Figure4).Furthermore,ifthenumberof

parentwassetat100individuals,inbreedingwillnotoccurintheMKpselective
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breedingapproach(Figure5).Forpreservinggeneticdiversityofseven-linebarb,itis

recommendedtouseminimalkinshipselectivebreedingapproachwhichuses100

parentsandkeep5000ffspringineachgeneration.

7.Conclusionandrecommendationsonbroodstockmanagementofseven-line

barbbasedonDNAmarkersandcomputersimulation

Fromtheresults,theconclusionandrecommendationonbroodstockmanagementof

seven-linebarbaresummarizedinFigure6asfollow:

1.Becausetheseven-linebarbintheMekongRiverexhibitsthegenetics

divergenceaccordingtotheirspawninggrounds,eachpopulationcouldbeconsidered

as"ManagementUnits".Allpopulationshouldbedirectedtowardspreservingthe

geneticintegrityofeachgroup.

2.Sincethegeneticdiversityofhatcherypopulationswasdiffbrent丘omthe

wildpopulations,itshouldnotbeusedforrestocking.Captivebroodstockusedfor

restoc㎞gprogramshouldbe鉛undedbycollect血g五sh丘om血ewildpopulations,

andtheoffspringshouldbereleasedbackintonaturalhabitatfromwhichthefounders

werederived.Thesebroodstockcouldalsobeusedfordevelopmentofaquaculture.

3.Breedingoftheseven-linebarbshouldbedonebyusingminimalkinship

selectivebreedingapproachinordertoretaingeneticdiversityofthecaptivestock.

4.Inducedspawningofseven-linebarbshouldbedoneusingmultiple

injectionswithhCGtoincreasetheoocytediameterto>1.7mmfollowby2

injectionsofBUSandDOM.

5.Geneticvariabilityofseedfishshouldbeexaminedbeforerestocking

and/oraquacultureused.

6.Geneticdiversityofbothwildandhatcherypopulationsshouldbe

monitoredregularlyinordertoassessthesuccessofitsmanagementplan.
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Table1.EffectofvarioustypesofhormoneoninducedspawningofcaptiveP.

ノ〃11∫εη'

Group TypeandConcentration

ofHormone

FirstSecond

I巧eCtiOnI功eC毛iOn

Proportion

offish

spawned

Averagewt.

ofegg

strippedper

丘sh(9)

FertilizationHatchingrate

rate(%)(%)

1

6
∠

り
」

4

《
げ

6

PGO.5

BUS10+

DOMs

BUS30+

DOM15

BUS10+

DOMs

BUS10+

DOMs

BUS10+

DOM5

PG1.5

BUS10+

DOM

PG1.5

PG1.5+

GNP30

PG2.5

5:5

0a

5:5

5:5

5:5

138.40+48.20

30.00十 〇.00

290.20+56.80

280.60+27.50

20.10+8.45

67.96+10.75

89.88+15.25

90.75+g,gO

52.00+1.25

64.00+3.75

84.00+1.75

92.00+3.75

Table2.EffectsofmultipleinjectionsofhCGoninducingfinalmaturationand

ovulationinseven-linebarb

Primingavg.body
injectionwt(kg)

ResolvinginjectionZ

Firstinfection Secondinfection 聡瀞
None

None

None

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

4.22士0.35

4.16土0.63

4.400.64

4.600.94

4.54土0.61

4.56土0.87

4.460.55

4.920.67

4.72士0.70

PGO.5

BUSS+DOMs

BUS30+DOM10

hCG5001U

hCG1000N

hCG3000N

PGO.5

BUSS+DOMs

BUS30+DOM10

PG2.O

BUS20+DOM10

hCG2500N

hCG2500N

PG2.O

BUS20+DOM10

1:5

1:5

0a

2:5

3:5

2:5

2:5

5:5

4:5

40.5

6土1.2

4土0。2

4土0.3

3土1.2

4圭0.7

6圭1.5

5士1.8

PG=Pituitarygland(dose),BUS=Buserelin(ｵg/kg),DOM=domperidone(mg/kg),

hCG=humanChorionicgonadotropic

1.NumberofhCGp血 ゴng切ection(rangevalues),oneinjectionperdayat

10.00amatadoseof5001U/kg

2Firstandsecondinjectionis6hrinterval

3Numberofovulatedfemales:numberoftreatedfemales

4Delay(hrs)betweensecondinjectionandovulation

'
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Table3.DesignedmicrosatellietDNAmarkers,observednumberofallelesperlocus,
observed(Ho)andexpected(HE)heterozygositiesinseven-linebarbandDDBJ
accessionnumber
Locus No.ofobserved

Alleles

玩 塊 DDBJ

Accessionno.

Pアq1'〃1

Prow3

Proju6

Prqノ μ8

Projug

Proiu12

14

7

8

16

9

13

0.90

0.72

0.so

O.92

0.83

0.92

0.68

0.68

0.91

0.84

0.86

0.47

AB167402

AB167403

AB167404

AB167405

AB167406

AB167407

Table4:SummaryofgeneticvariationbasedonmsDNAandmsDNAdatain4

seven-linebarbpopulationsintheMekongRiver.N=numberofsample,Ho=observed

heterozygosity,HE=expectedheterozygosi

PopularionN
Allele 瓦

)1覧richness

Haplotype

diversity

Nucleotide

diversity

㎜
畿

田

0

4

1
0

8

4
.

4
τ

4
.

5

12.42

12.35

12.76

11.83

0.720.86

0.680.85

0.770.86

0.680.83

0.97

0.85

0.91

0.97

0.018

0.03

0.013

0一.023

LOEI=Loeipopulation,NK=Nonglchaipopulation,MK=Mukdaharnpopulation

UB=Ubokatchathanipopulation

Table5:EstimatedpairwiseFST(belowdiagonal)andRST(abovediagonal)values

basedonmsDNAamong4wildpopulationsofseven-lineba【 も

LOEI 照 MUK UB

蟹

腎
0.0125*

0.0198*

o.ooai

0.1088*

0.0078

0.0144*

0.07826*

一〇.0195

0.0064

0.02528*

0.03638*

0.02483*

P=Significantlevelbasedonrandomallelicpermutationtesting.

OverallFST=0,01604,p=0.0000;overallRST=0.08108,p=0.0000
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Table6.SummaryofgeneticvariationbasedonmsDNAandmsDNAdatain

hatcheryandwildseven-linebarbpopulations.N=numberofsample,Ho=observed

heterozygosity,HE=expectedheterozygosi

Population N
Allelic 砺

richness
碗
Haplotype

diversity

Nucleotide

diversity

NKH

NFH

MKH

SH

正OW

NKW

MKW

UBW

6

5

0

6

0

4

6

8

5

2

6

4

4

4

4

5

8.56

8.6

6.56

5.41

11.67

10.79

12.01

10.83

0.72

0.74

0.sz

O.78

0.74

0.73

0.81

0.72

0.78

0.s2

0.62

0.69

0.84

0.83

0.84

0.82

o.s

O.71

0.32

0.32

0.97

0.85

0.91

0.97

0.002

0.004

0.002

0.003

0.ois

O.032

0.013

0.024

NKH=NongkhaiHatchery,NPH=NakornphanomHatchery,MKH=MukdaharnHatchery,

SH=SurinHatchery,LOW=Loeiwildpopulation,NKW=Nongkhaiwildpopulation,

MKW=Mukdahamwildpopulation,UBW=Ubokatchathaniwildpopulation

Table7:EstimatesofF忌TandΦsTvaluesbasedonmsDNAandmtDNAsequences

msDNA mtDNA

FsT P SST P

Global(nosubdivision)

Amonghatcherypopulations

Amongwildpopulations

Hatcheryvswildpopulation

rlxx-rrxw

MKH-MKW

0.0801

0.0964

0.0160

0.0977

0.0602

0.1437

0.0000

0.oooo

O.0000

0.oooo

O.0000

0.oooo

0.0890

0.1288

0.0477

0.0617

0.2372

0.0352

o.oooo

o.oooo

O.0003

0.0000

0.oooo

O.0029

P=Significantlevelbasedonrandomallelicpermutationtesting.
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Table8.Simulationofgeneticvariabilityasdeterminedbyexpectedheterozygosity

(HE)andaveragenumberofallelesoverloci(AE)ofthe4hatcherypopulationsofthe
seven-linebarbafter30generations(F30)underminimalkinshipselectivebreeding

(MK)andrandomselectivebreeding(Random).Go=foundergeneration.

Heterozygosity(HE)

HatcheryP 0
Ga 騰

Random

loss(F30)loss

NKH

n=56

205000.780.000.570.0327.30.670.0514.4

505000.780.000.730.057.180.590.0624.7

1005000.780.000.840.00-7.40.670.0414.0

H

25

岬
.
肝

205000.820.000.5810.0329.50.690.3715.0

505000.82土0.000.71土0.041350.60±0.6826.4

1005000.820.000.830.02-1.80.690.4215.6

圏

緬

【b

n

205000.69±0.000.55圭0.0321.10.60±0.2712.9

505000.69±:0.000.63土0.038.890.51±0.3826。7

1005000,69土0.000.67土0.033.380.59±0.3514.3

MKH

n=61

205000.62土0.000.59士0.045.73054士0.0513.9

505000。62圭0.000.65±0.03-4.10.45土0.0727.1

1005000。62土0.000.75±0.0519.7053±0.0514.4

Averagenumberofalleleperloci(AE)

HatcheryP 0
Go 嵩

Random

loss(F30)loss

NKH

n=56

2050010.0±0.002.80±0.3672.05.53土0.4644.7

5050010.0土0.005.61土0.8243.93.98土0.5460.2

10050010.0士0.007.97土0.3.220.35.53±0。5844.7

H

25

即

『

205008.60.002.9310.3766.05.830.3832.2

505008.6±0.005。21±0.6839.44.16土0.4551.6

1005008.6±0.007.57土0.4212.05.68士0。3934.0

圏

踊

S

n

205006.0±0.002.52土0.27584.18土0.3630.3

505006.0土0.003.74士0.3837.63.33土0.3544.5

1005006.0土0.004.67土0.3521.94.15±0.3030.9

MKH

n=61

205408.610.003.330.4061.34.312.3149.9

505008.6=と0.004.15土0.4651.73.17圭2.0763.1

1005008.6±0.006.32土0.6126.64.23土2.0150.8
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a)msDNA

62 LOEI

MUK

u6

NK

一
10

b)mtDNA
NK

MH

UB

LOEI

F
O.002

Figure1.UPGMAtress丘omgeneticdistance5fbr4sampleregionsusing(a)

AverageSquareDistance丘om6msDNAlociand(b)Tamura-Nei'smodelof

sequenceevolutionfrommtDNA

(a)msDNA

62L

LOW

Mli9(W

UBW

NKW

NKH

NPH

MACH

SH

ii
O.05

(b)mtDNA
LOW

MKW

NKH

MKH

SH

NPH

UBW

NKW

一
む　　　

:Figure2.UPGMAtressffomgeneticdistancesfbr8populationsofwildandhatchery

using(a)Cavalli-Sfbrzachorddistances丘om5msDNAlociand(b)Tamura-Nei's

modelofsequenceevolution丘ommtDNA
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NongkhaiHatchery
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1+RD・P100-0500

GO F5 F10 F15

Generation

F20 F25 F30

Figure3.Averagechangesinheterozygosity(HE)inNongkhaihatchery丘om50

repeatedsimulations飴r30generations皿dem血imal㎞shipselectivebreed血g

(MK)andrandomselectivebreeding(RD)using20,50and100individualsofparents

(P)and5000ffspring(O)pergeneration

NongkhaiHatchery

12

10

8

避6

4

2

0

MK-P20-0500

.噌 暫MK-P50・0500

一 一MK-P100-0500

一.一RD-P20A500

-R匹P50鱒0500

-i-RD-P100-0500

GO F5 F10 F15 F20 F25 F30

Generation

Figure41Averagech㎜ges血averagen㎜berofalleles(AE)血Nong㎞aihatche可

丘om50repeatedsimulationsfbr30generations㎜derminimalkinshipselective

breeding(MK)andrandomselectivebreeding(RD)using20,50and100individuals

ofparents(P)and5000ffSpr血9(0)pergeneration
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NongkhaiHatchery
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Figure5.Simulationofinbreedingcoefficient(F)inNongkhaihatcheryfor30

generationsunderminimalkinshipselectivebreeding(MK)andrandomselective
breeding(RD)using20,50and100individualsofparents(P)and5000ffspring(O)

pergeneration
'

Restocking AquacultureDNAmarkers

analysis
'

Hatchery

rearedfish
Wildcaught

population

、

Broodstock

selectionusing

Minimalkinship

響
暦 喚

Genetically
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onimportanttraits

,

豊
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followby

8US十DOM

Restockinginto

theirown

naturalhabitats

Distributめnfor
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→

i i
monitoringofgeneticdiversityLongterm E

Figure6.Diagramoftheproposedbroodstockmanagementtominimizethelossof

geneticvariationintheseven-linebarbforrestockingandaquaculture
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論 文 審 査 結 果 要 旨

メ コ ン川 は東 南 ア ジア最大 の河川 で,そ の水 資源 おぶ び生 物多様 性 を包 含 す る生態 系 の保 全 は

今 後 の流 域 国の社 会発展 を左 右す る重 要課 題 とな ってい る。 コイ 目の大型種 で あ るSeven-linebarb

(PハoうαrわL`∫ノμ〃'θη')は,メ コン川 流域の食 資源 の1つ として重視 され てきたが,乱 獲や河川環境 の変

化 に よ り資源 量が著 しく低 下 し,1996年 にはIUCN(国 際 自然保護連合)に よって絶滅危惧種 に指 定

され ている。本研究 は,本 種が種苗生産 とその放流 な どの増殖事業 の対 象 とな ってい る現状 に鑑 み,

本種 の絶滅 リスクを査定 ・評価 し,適 正 な遺伝的管理手法 の創 出を 目指 したもので ある。

最 初 に,本 種 の人 工 受 精 の た めの 排 卵 誘 導 条件 に 関 わ る実験 を,近 縁 の小 型 種 のBαrわoη肋κ∫

80η∫oηo鋸を 用 い て 実 施 し,血 清 ゴナ ド ト ロ ピ ン分 泌 と排 卵 の 誘 導 の た め に 必 要 なGnRHA

(Gonadotropinreleasingho㎜one)とDOM(Dompeddonasadopamineantagonist)を 組み合わせ る最適

条件 を解 明 した。次に,標 的種めSeverline-barbに 両ホル モ ンを投与 し,安 定的 に採卵 出来 る条件 を

確 認 した。

次 に,本 種の集 団遺伝 学的分析 に必 要 な高感 度マー カーで あるマイ ク ロサ テ ライ トDNAマ ーカー

の開発 を試み,多 数 のプライマーセ ッ トの中か ら多型性 を備 える6プ ライマーセ ッ トの作 製に成 功 し,

それ らのマーカー座 の遺伝 的特性 評価 を行 ってい る。メ コン川 の4地 点か ら採集 した野 生集 団の標本

群 につ いてマイ ク ロサテ ライ トDNAマ ーカーお よび ミ トコ ン ドリアDNAマ ーカーを検 出 して,集 団

間の遺伝 的分化が統計的 に有意 であ るこ とを確認 し,本 川 内に複 数の相 対的 に独立 の集 団か らな る遺

伝 的構造 の存在 を推定 した。 また,各 地 の水 産試験場 に保持 され てい る採卵用親魚集 団を採集 し,同

様 の集 団分析 を実施 した ところ野生集 団間よ り大 きい遺伝 的分化 を認 めてい る。

多様性 の低 下の防止手法 として,遠 縁の個体 を選 び交配 を行 う,MinimalKinship法(MK法)が 有

効 と考え,継 代シミュレーシ ョンを30世 代 にわたって行い,遺 伝的多様性 レベル維持に関する効果

を評価 ・検 討 し,本 シ ミュ レー シ ョン法が遺伝 的多様性維持 のための情報 を得 る上 で効果 的で あるこ

とを解 明 した。今後,種 苗生産 の現場 におい てMinimalKinship選 択交配を実施す る際には,継 代 シ ミュ

レーシ ョンに基づ くリスク予測 を実施 し,リ スク防止条件 を解 明 した後 に,種 苗生産 とその放 流 を実

施すべ き とす る管理マ ニュアル を提案 した。

以上 の よ うに,本 研究 はメ コン川 にお ける現存 のSeven-1inebarb集 団の多様性 をDNAマ ー カーに

よって評価 し,こ れ らのデー ターを用 いたシ ミュ レ「 シ ョンによ り,野 生集 団ρ遺伝 的保全 に配慮 し

たSeven-linebarbの 放流 事業 の あ り方 につい て価値 ある提言 を行 っている。 よって,審 査委員 一同は

本論文 の著者 を博士(農 学)の 学位 を授与す るに値す るもの と判定 した。
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